
1 UC-201-037-0042 20015805 ABDUR ROUF SIKDAR ABDUL SOBUR 
SIKDAR

A

2 UC-201-037-0044 20015807 ABHISHEK PURI Krishna puri 07

3 UC-201-037-0046 20015809 ANKESH RAJAK Dharmendra Rajak 09

4 UC-201-037-0050 20015813 CHUMKI MANDAL LAKHAN MANDAL 16

5 UC-201-037-0051 20015814 DARSHITA BAISHYA RANJAN K BAISHYA 13

6 UC-201-037-0052 20015815 DEBADIP PAUL Debabrata Paul 19

7 UC-201-037-0054 20015817 DEEPAK PANJIYAR Ramnath Panjiyar 15

8 UC-201-037-0055 20015818 DHANESH KUMAR SAH SHAMBHU SAH 09

9 UC-201-037-0056 20015819 DHRUBAJYOTI PATAR TANU PATAR 08

10 UC-201-037-0057 20015820 IVEE BARMAN JAYANTA BARMAN 15

11 UC-201-037-0058 20015821 JINTU SHAH MISHRI SHAH 08

12 UC-201-037-0060 20015824 KAJAL KUMARI Rakesh rai 12

13 UC-201-037-0062 20015826 KHUSHBOO NAYAK DINESH NAYAK 12

14 UC-201-037-0065 20015829 NABAJIT TUMUNG LALIT TUMUNG 07

15 UC-201-037-0066 20015831 NAJIMA SULTANA Abdul Kalam 15

16 UC-201-037-0067 20015832 NEERAJ POUDEL DURGA POUDEL 09

17 UC-201-037-0069 20015834 NISHAMONI SAIKIA Jatin saikia 16

18 UC-201-037-0072 20015837 PANKAJ BISWAS Premaknata Biswas 09

19 UC-201-037-0074 20015839 PH DANNY SINGH ashok singh 07

20 UC-201-037-0075 20015840 PRADIP THAPA Som Thapa 12

21 UC-201-037-0076 20015841 PRANAB JYOTI RAY BIPUL CHANDRA RAY 12

22 UC-201-037-0077 20015842 PREETY KUMARI GOURI SHANKAR 
PATEL

14

23 UC-201-037-0079 20015844 PUSPA THAKUR Vishwakarma Thakur 14

24 UC-201-037-0081 20015846 RITIKA KUMARI SAH JAWAHARLAL SAH 14

25 UC-201-037-0083 20015848 RUKSHANA BEGUM SHAHAR ALI 15
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-RE-6026-I) Banking (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



26 UC-201-037-0084 20015849 SONY KUMARI Ram prabesh singh 15

27 UC-201-037-0087 20015852 Y BENUBALA DEVI Y BAMCHA SINGHA 17

28 UC-201-037-0088 20015853 Y NIREN SINGHA Y BAMCHA SINGHA 19

Page No.:-  2 of 2

Online marks submission Date
23/05/2023

College /invigilator Signature
..................................................

  

 Hard copy Submission Date 
………........................................... 

Print Date :- 6/24/2023 12:00:30 AM

Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-RE-6026-I) Banking (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0042 20015805 ABDUR ROUF SIKDAR ABDUL SOBUR 
SIKDAR

A

2 UC-201-037-0044 20015807 ABHISHEK PURI Krishna puri 10

3 UC-201-037-0046 20015809 ANKESH RAJAK Dharmendra Rajak 14

4 UC-201-037-0047 20015810 ANUP DAS PULAK DAS 11

5 UC-201-037-0048 20015811 ARYAN KR SINHA Sanjeev Kr Sinha 12

6 UC-201-037-0050 20015813 CHUMKI MANDAL LAKHAN MANDAL 09

7 UC-201-037-0051 20015814 DARSHITA BAISHYA RANJAN K BAISHYA 14

8 UC-201-037-0052 20015815 DEBADIP PAUL Debabrata Paul 15

9 UC-201-037-0054 20015817 DEEPAK PANJIYAR Ramnath Panjiyar 17

10 UC-201-037-0055 20015818 DHANESH KUMAR SAH SHAMBHU SAH 09

11 UC-201-037-0056 20015819 DHRUBAJYOTI PATAR TANU PATAR 08

12 UC-201-037-0057 20015820 IVEE BARMAN JAYANTA BARMAN 15

13 UC-201-037-0058 20015821 JINTU SHAH MISHRI SHAH 10

14 UC-201-037-0059 20015823 JONATHAN SARKAR JOSEPH SARKAR 15

15 UC-201-037-0060 20015824 KAJAL KUMARI Rakesh rai 10

16 UC-201-037-0062 20015826 KHUSHBOO NAYAK DINESH NAYAK 10

17 UC-201-037-0063 20015827 MANOHAR RAY Pintu Ray 13

18 UC-201-037-0064 20015828 MUNMUN DAS Jiten Das 11

19 UC-201-037-0065 20015829 NABAJIT TUMUNG LALIT TUMUNG 11

20 UC-201-037-0066 20015831 NAJIMA SULTANA Abdul Kalam 15

21 UC-201-037-0067 20015832 NEERAJ POUDEL DURGA POUDEL 11

22 UC-201-037-0068 20015833 NIHARIKA DHAL Nishikant Dhal 14

23 UC-201-037-0069 20015834 NISHAMONI SAIKIA Jatin saikia 09

24 UC-201-037-0070 20015835 NITU KUMARI SHIVJI THAKUR 16

25 UC-201-037-0072 20015837 PANKAJ BISWAS Premaknata Biswas 12
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-RE-6076-I) Fundamentals of Investment (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



26 UC-201-037-0074 20015839 PH DANNY SINGH ashok singh 09

27 UC-201-037-0075 20015840 PRADIP THAPA Som Thapa 13

28 UC-201-037-0076 20015841 PRANAB JYOTI RAY BIPUL CHANDRA RAY 14

29 UC-201-037-0077 20015842 PREETY KUMARI GOURI SHANKAR 
PATEL

11

30 UC-201-037-0078 20015843 PRIYANKA MAURYA PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA

14

31 UC-201-037-0079 20015844 PUSPA THAKUR Vishwakarma Thakur 13

32 UC-201-037-0081 20015846 RITIKA KUMARI SAH JAWAHARLAL SAH 15

33 UC-201-037-0082 20015847 RIYA GHOSH BABU GHOSH 15

34 UC-201-037-0083 20015848 RUKSHANA BEGUM SHAHAR ALI 15

35 UC-201-037-0084 20015849 SONY KUMARI Ram prabesh singh 13

36 UC-201-037-0087 20015852 Y BENUBALA DEVI Y BAMCHA SINGHA 12

37 UC-201-037-0088 20015853 Y NIREN SINGHA Y BAMCHA SINGHA 18
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-RE-6076-I) Fundamentals of Investment (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0001 20015761 ABHILEK TIWARI Rakesh Tiwari 14

2 UC-201-037-0002 20015762 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO MANISI MAHATI 15

3 UC-201-037-0003 20015763 AMAN SINGH Shailendra Singh 15

4 UC-201-037-0004 20015764 AMBEDKAR WAIKHOM W Khamba Singh 15

5 UC-201-037-0005 20015765 ANJAN DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH 15

6 UC-201-037-0006 20015766 BHAGYA SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 16

7 UC-201-037-0007 20015767 BIBEK MALI Nagen Chandra Mali 17

8 UC-201-037-0009 20015770 DHIRAJ DAS RUPKAN DAS 13

9 UC-201-037-0010 20015771 GAININGWANGLIU 
GONMEI

LUATBONANG 
GONMEI

16

10 UC-201-037-0011 20015772 GURPREET SINGH Sarbjit Singh 14

11 UC-201-037-0012 20015773 HENA JAMATIA Shiba Hari jamatia 12

12 UC-201-037-0013 20015774 JINTI PATGIRI KAMESWAR PATGIRI 13

13 UC-201-037-0014 20015775 JINTU MONI HALOI BIREN HALOI 12

14 UC-201-037-0015 20015776 JYOTISHMAN BASHYASH RABINDRA SARMA 14

15 UC-201-037-0016 20015777 KANGKAN DAS MANMIL DAS 16

16 UC-201-037-0017 20015778 KHUSHBU SHARMA Chandeswar Sharma 15

17 UC-201-037-0018 20015779 MANDAVI PODDAR Lila Kanta Poddar 17

18 UC-201-037-0019 20015780 MITHISHAR BORO JULEN CH BORO 14

19 UC-201-037-0020 20015781 MUNSI SIMI KHATUN Munsi Abutaher 19

20 UC-201-037-0023 20015784 NITISH SARMA KULEN SARMA 08

21 UC-201-037-0024 20015785 PRADEEP KUMAR Ratan Prasad Gupta 15

22 UC-201-037-0025 20015786 PRAGYAN JYOTI KALITA prabhat kalita 19

23 UC-201-037-0026 20015787 PREETI SAHA Gobinda saha 18

24 UC-201-037-0027 20015788 RAHUL ALI Rubul Ali 12

25 UC-201-037-0028 20015789 RAHUL DAS PHANIDHAR DAS 08
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HE-6016-I) Fundamentals of Investment (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



26 UC-201-037-0029 20015790 RAHUL DEY RAJU DEY 17

27 UC-201-037-0030 20015791 REEMA ROY JOGODISH ROY 15

28 UC-201-037-0032 20015793 SAHIL AHMED LATE BADRUL 
BACHIT AHMED

15

29 UC-201-037-0033 20015794 SAMEER GURUNG Gopal Gurung 16

30 UC-201-037-0034 20015795 SANDEEP KUMAR 
THAKUR

Subhash Thakur 14

31 UC-201-037-0035 20015797 SONI KUMARI YADAV RAM PRAVESH 
YADAV

14

32 UC-201-037-0036 20015798 SUHEL AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

MASUM AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

16

33 UC-201-037-0037 20015800 SUMIT DEB DIPAK RANJAN DEB 15

34 UC-201-037-0038 20015801 SURAJ SHARMA Dayaram Sharma 16

35 UC-201-037-0039 20015802 SURANJAN KARMAKAR Subra Karmakar 17

36 UC-201-037-0040 20015803 TASLIMA KHATUN TOHOR UDDIN 15

37 UC-201-037-0041 20015804 VISHAL CHETRY Gobin Bahadur Chetry 12

38 UC-201-037-0090 20015769 DEEPJYOTI RAI JEETENDRA RAI 12
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HE-6016-I) Fundamentals of Investment (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0042 20015805 ABDUR ROUF SIKDAR ABDUL SOBUR 
SIKDAR

A

2 UC-201-037-0044 20015807 ABHISHEK PURI Krishna puri 10

3 UC-201-037-0046 20015809 ANKESH RAJAK Dharmendra Rajak 07

4 UC-201-037-0047 20015810 ANUP DAS PULAK DAS 09

5 UC-201-037-0048 20015811 ARYAN KR SINHA Sanjeev Kr Sinha 10

6 UC-201-037-0049 20015812 BINAY BORO Let MANGAL BORO 06

7 UC-201-037-0050 20015813 CHUMKI MANDAL LAKHAN MANDAL 15

8 UC-201-037-0051 20015814 DARSHITA BAISHYA RANJAN K BAISHYA 13

9 UC-201-037-0052 20015815 DEBADIP PAUL Debabrata Paul 15

10 UC-201-037-0053 20015816 DEBAJIT PATHAK DIBAKAR PATHAK 06

11 UC-201-037-0054 20015817 DEEPAK PANJIYAR Ramnath Panjiyar 14

12 UC-201-037-0055 20015818 DHANESH KUMAR SAH SHAMBHU SAH 06

13 UC-201-037-0057 20015820 IVEE BARMAN JAYANTA BARMAN 11

14 UC-201-037-0058 20015821 JINTU SHAH MISHRI SHAH 07

15 UC-201-037-0059 20015823 JONATHAN SARKAR JOSEPH SARKAR 10

16 UC-201-037-0060 20015824 KAJAL KUMARI Rakesh rai 08

17 UC-201-037-0061 20015825 KAUSHIK DAS DHANJIT DAS 07

18 UC-201-037-0062 20015826 KHUSHBOO NAYAK DINESH NAYAK 07

19 UC-201-037-0063 20015827 MANOHAR RAY Pintu Ray 09

20 UC-201-037-0064 20015828 MUNMUN DAS Jiten Das 06

21 UC-201-037-0065 20015829 NABAJIT TUMUNG LALIT TUMUNG 06

22 UC-201-037-0066 20015831 NAJIMA SULTANA Abdul Kalam 14

23 UC-201-037-0067 20015832 NEERAJ POUDEL DURGA POUDEL 11

24 UC-201-037-0068 20015833 NIHARIKA DHAL Nishikant Dhal 17

25 UC-201-037-0069 20015834 NISHAMONI SAIKIA Jatin saikia 14
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-GE-6016-I) Indian Economy (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



26 UC-201-037-0070 20015835 NITU KUMARI SHIVJI THAKUR 17

27 UC-201-037-0071 20015836 OM NATH Akshay Nath 07

28 UC-201-037-0072 20015837 PANKAJ BISWAS Premaknata Biswas 09

29 UC-201-037-0073 20015838 PARTHA PRATIM DEKA BHAGABAN DEKA 06

30 UC-201-037-0074 20015839 PH DANNY SINGH ashok singh 09

31 UC-201-037-0075 20015840 PRADIP THAPA Som Thapa 09

32 UC-201-037-0076 20015841 PRANAB JYOTI RAY BIPUL CHANDRA RAY 10

33 UC-201-037-0077 20015842 PREETY KUMARI GOURI SHANKAR 
PATEL

07

34 UC-201-037-0078 20015843 PRIYANKA MAURYA PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA

19

35 UC-201-037-0079 20015844 PUSPA THAKUR Vishwakarma Thakur 09

36 UC-201-037-0081 20015846 RITIKA KUMARI SAH JAWAHARLAL SAH 08

37 UC-201-037-0082 20015847 RIYA GHOSH BABU GHOSH 18

38 UC-201-037-0083 20015848 RUKSHANA BEGUM SHAHAR ALI 14

39 UC-201-037-0084 20015849 SONY KUMARI Ram prabesh singh 09

40 UC-201-037-0087 20015852 Y BENUBALA DEVI Y BAMCHA SINGHA 14

41 UC-201-037-0088 20015853 Y NIREN SINGHA Y BAMCHA SINGHA 19
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-GE-6016-I) Indian Economy (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0001 20015761 ABHILEK TIWARI Rakesh Tiwari 13

2 UC-201-037-0002 20015762 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO MANISI MAHATI 11

3 UC-201-037-0003 20015763 AMAN SINGH Shailendra Singh 11

4 UC-201-037-0004 20015764 AMBEDKAR WAIKHOM W Khamba Singh 11

5 UC-201-037-0005 20015765 ANJAN DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH 06

6 UC-201-037-0006 20015766 BHAGYA SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 11

7 UC-201-037-0007 20015767 BIBEK MALI Nagen Chandra Mali 14

8 UC-201-037-0008 20015768 BITU BARMAN ANIL BARMAN 13

9 UC-201-037-0009 20015770 DHIRAJ DAS RUPKAN DAS 13

10 UC-201-037-0010 20015771 GAININGWANGLIU 
GONMEI

LUATBONANG 
GONMEI

16

11 UC-201-037-0011 20015772 GURPREET SINGH Sarbjit Singh 07

12 UC-201-037-0012 20015773 HENA JAMATIA Shiba Hari jamatia 08

13 UC-201-037-0013 20015774 JINTI PATGIRI KAMESWAR PATGIRI 11

14 UC-201-037-0014 20015775 JINTU MONI HALOI BIREN HALOI 11

15 UC-201-037-0015 20015776 JYOTISHMAN BASHYASH RABINDRA SARMA 08

16 UC-201-037-0016 20015777 KANGKAN DAS MANMIL DAS 17

17 UC-201-037-0017 20015778 KHUSHBU SHARMA Chandeswar Sharma 19

18 UC-201-037-0018 20015779 MANDAVI PODDAR Lila Kanta Poddar 14

19 UC-201-037-0019 20015780 MITHISHAR BORO JULEN CH BORO 16

20 UC-201-037-0020 20015781 MUNSI SIMI KHATUN Munsi Abutaher 16

21 UC-201-037-0023 20015784 NITISH SARMA KULEN SARMA 06

22 UC-201-037-0024 20015785 PRADEEP KUMAR Ratan Prasad Gupta 13

23 UC-201-037-0025 20015786 PRAGYAN JYOTI KALITA prabhat kalita 17

24 UC-201-037-0026 20015787 PREETI SAHA Gobinda saha 19

25 UC-201-037-0027 20015788 RAHUL ALI Rubul Ali 14
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HC-6026-I) Indirect Tax Laws (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



26 UC-201-037-0028 20015789 RAHUL DAS PHANIDHAR DAS 06

27 UC-201-037-0029 20015790 RAHUL DEY RAJU DEY 18

28 UC-201-037-0030 20015791 REEMA ROY JOGODISH ROY 12

29 UC-201-037-0032 20015793 SAHIL AHMED LATE BADRUL 
BACHIT AHMED

13

30 UC-201-037-0033 20015794 SAMEER GURUNG Gopal Gurung 13

31 UC-201-037-0034 20015795 SANDEEP KUMAR 
THAKUR

Subhash Thakur 12

32 UC-201-037-0035 20015797 SONI KUMARI YADAV RAM PRAVESH 
YADAV

07

33 UC-201-037-0036 20015798 SUHEL AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

MASUM AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

12

34 UC-201-037-0037 20015800 SUMIT DEB DIPAK RANJAN DEB 11

35 UC-201-037-0038 20015801 SURAJ SHARMA Dayaram Sharma 14

36 UC-201-037-0039 20015802 SURANJAN KARMAKAR Subra Karmakar 11

37 UC-201-037-0040 20015803 TASLIMA KHATUN TOHOR UDDIN 13

38 UC-201-037-0041 20015804 VISHAL CHETRY Gobin Bahadur Chetry 10

39 UC-201-037-0090 20015769 DEEPJYOTI RAI JEETENDRA RAI 10
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HC-6026-I) Indirect Tax Laws (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0001 20015761 ABHILEK TIWARI Rakesh Tiwari 10

2 UC-201-037-0002 20015762 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO MANISI MAHATI 09

3 UC-201-037-0005 20015765 ANJAN DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH 08

4 UC-201-037-0007 20015767 BIBEK MALI Nagen Chandra Mali 12

5 UC-201-037-0008 20015768 BITU BARMAN ANIL BARMAN 08

6 UC-201-037-0012 20015773 HENA JAMATIA Shiba Hari jamatia 08

7 UC-201-037-0019 20015780 MITHISHAR BORO JULEN CH BORO 12

8 UC-201-037-0029 20015790 RAHUL DEY RAJU DEY 11

9 UC-201-037-0033 20015794 SAMEER GURUNG Gopal Gurung 16

10 UC-201-037-0034 20015795 SANDEEP KUMAR 
THAKUR

Subhash Thakur 08

11 UC-201-037-0036 20015798 SUHEL AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

MASUM AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

06

12 UC-201-037-0037 20015800 SUMIT DEB DIPAK RANJAN DEB 07

13 UC-201-037-0038 20015801 SURAJ SHARMA Dayaram Sharma 09

14 UC-201-037-0039 20015802 SURANJAN KARMAKAR Subra Karmakar 09
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Internal  Marks (2022 - 2023) 

College :- (037)S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HE-6056-I) Industrial Relations and Labour Laws (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)



1 UC-201-037-0003 20015763 AMAN SINGH Shailendra Singh 08

2 UC-201-037-0004 20015764 AMBEDKAR WAIKHOM W Khamba Singh 11

3 UC-201-037-0006 20015766 BHAGYA SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 15

4 UC-201-037-0008 20015768 BITU BARMAN ANIL BARMAN 12

5 UC-201-037-0009 20015770 DHIRAJ DAS RUPKAN DAS 09

6 UC-201-037-0010 20015771 GAININGWANGLIU 
GONMEI

LUATBONANG 
GONMEI

12

7 UC-201-037-0011 20015772 GURPREET SINGH Sarbjit Singh 07

8 UC-201-037-0013 20015774 JINTI PATGIRI KAMESWAR PATGIRI 10

9 UC-201-037-0014 20015775 JINTU MONI HALOI BIREN HALOI 10

10 UC-201-037-0015 20015776 JYOTISHMAN BASHYASH RABINDRA SARMA 06

11 UC-201-037-0016 20015777 KANGKAN DAS MANMIL DAS 08

12 UC-201-037-0017 20015778 KHUSHBU SHARMA Chandeswar Sharma 12

13 UC-201-037-0018 20015779 MANDAVI PODDAR Lila Kanta Poddar 14

14 UC-201-037-0020 20015781 MUNSI SIMI KHATUN Munsi Abutaher 14

15 UC-201-037-0023 20015784 NITISH SARMA KULEN SARMA 11

16 UC-201-037-0024 20015785 PRADEEP KUMAR Ratan Prasad Gupta 14

17 UC-201-037-0025 20015786 PRAGYAN JYOTI KALITA prabhat kalita 15

18 UC-201-037-0026 20015787 PREETI SAHA Gobinda saha 17

19 UC-201-037-0027 20015788 RAHUL ALI Rubul Ali 13

20 UC-201-037-0028 20015789 RAHUL DAS PHANIDHAR DAS 06

21 UC-201-037-0030 20015791 REEMA ROY JOGODISH ROY 13

22 UC-201-037-0032 20015793 SAHIL AHMED LATE BADRUL 
BACHIT AHMED

09

23 UC-201-037-0035 20015797 SONI KUMARI YADAV RAM PRAVESH 
YADAV

08

24 UC-201-037-0040 20015803 TASLIMA KHATUN TOHOR UDDIN 14
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25 UC-201-037-0041 20015804 VISHAL CHETRY Gobin Bahadur Chetry 09

26 UC-201-037-0090 20015769 DEEPJYOTI RAI JEETENDRA RAI 09
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1 UC-201-037-0049 20015812 BINAY BORO Let MANGAL BORO 06

2 UC-201-037-0053 20015816 DEBAJIT PATHAK DIBAKAR PATHAK 11

3 UC-201-037-0061 20015825 KAUSHIK DAS DHANJIT DAS 12

4 UC-201-037-0071 20015836 OM NATH Akshay Nath 09

5 UC-201-037-0073 20015838 PARTHA PRATIM DEKA BHAGABAN DEKA 06
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